
$2000.00

$2000.00

$0.07

$2000.00 $0.07 $140.00 $2000.00
$4140.00 $0.07 $289.80 $2000.00
$6429.80 $0.07 $450.09 $2000.00
$8879.89 $0.07 $621.59 $2000.00
$11501.48 $0.07 $805.10 $2000.00
$14306.58 $0.07 $1001.46 $2000.00
$17308.04 $0.07 $1211.56 $2000.00
$20519.61 $0.07 $1436.37 $2000.00
$23955.98 $0.07 $1676.92 $2000.00
$27632.90 $0.07 $1934.30 $2000.00
$31567.20 $0.07 $2209.70 $2000.00
$35776.90 $0.07 $2504.38 $2000.00
$40281.29 $0.07 $2819.69 $2000.00
$45100.98 $0.07 $3157.07 $2000.00
$50258.04 $0.07 $3518.06 $2000.00
$55776.11 $0.07 $3904.33 $2000.00
$61680.44 $0.07 $4317.63 $2000.00
$67998.07 $0.07 $4759.86 $2000.00
$74757.93 $0.07 $5233.06 $2000.00
$81990.99 $0.07 $5739.37 $2000.00
$89730.35 $0.07 $6281.12 $2000.00
$98011.48 $0.07 $6860.80 $2000.00

$60872.28 $44000.00

THIS IS FOR QUATTRO PRO
You may change the starting amount, amount added and the
interest rate to what you wish and the table will change
to reflect the changes.  The spreadsheet uses different fonts
to print. Use on graph printer mode if you print the table.

START AMOUNT

AMOUNT ADDED 

INTEREST RATE

PROJECTED IRA ACCOUNT
YEARSTART AMOUNTRATEINTEREST EARNEDADDED TO IRA
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

TOTAL AMOUNTS



$4140.00
$6429.80
$8879.89
$11501.48
$14306.58
$17308.04
$20519.61
$23955.98
$27632.90
$31567.20
$35776.90
$40281.29
$45100.98
$50258.04
$55776.11
$61680.44
$67998.07
$74757.93
$81990.99
$89730.35
$98011.48
$106872.28

PROJECTED IRA ACCOUNT
END OF YEAR
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